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FPDR Director's Calendar 
July 2017 

 
 

July 3, 2017 Monday 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  BHR Quarterly Check-In - Ron Zito 

 
July 4, 2017 Tuesday 

Independence Day 
 
July 5, 2017 Wednesday 

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM  City council 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
July 6, 2017 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
July 7, 2017 Friday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  FPBR Management Team Meeting 
 
July 10, 2017 Monday 

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting - 
 
July 11, 2017 Tuesday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
July 12, 2017 Wednesday 

9:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Quarterly bureau COOP meeting - 1 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:30 PM - 4:30 PM  OMF small bureau check-in 

 
July 13, 2017 Thursday 

Out of Office 
 
July 14, 2017 Friday 

Out of Office 
 
July 17, 2017 Monday 

Out of Office 
 
July 18, 2017 Tuesday 

Out of Office 
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July 19, 2017 Wednesday 

Out of Office 
 
July 20, 2017 Thursday 

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
July 21, 2017 Friday 

No Meetings 
 
July 24, 2017 Monday 

No Meetings 
 
July 25, 2017 Tuesday 

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Jim Fairchild Farewell 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Class Comp Non-Rep Study - Elisabeth Nunes 

 
July 26, 2017 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  All Bureau Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Jim Fairchild Coffee 

 
July 27, 2017 Thursday 

8:30 AM - 9:00 AM  Sam H/Tom Rinehart Quarterly Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  FPDR Alternative Facility - Chief Russ -- FPDR Board Room 

 
July 28, 2017 Friday 

Out of Office 
 
July 31, 2017 Monday 

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 


